
4/11/2014  thru 4/17/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-01181 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/11/2014 3325 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-098-021-24 BERKLUND RONALD D|ROOF SOLUTIONS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL EPDM (PAR $3,970

BP-14-01237 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 960 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS3-003-004A GRANT  AGNEW|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM remove existing roof and insta $16,500

BP-14-01249 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 926 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|LAM-000-005-009 RADOVICH GEORGE T|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $9,965

BP-14-01267 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 1200 30 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1080-000-00A SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with tpo flat $730,000

BP-14-01287 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 409 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|REX-000-002 RLEE 409 LLC|ROBERT NELSON CONST. 4 plex tear off replace with 3 $12,000

BP-14-01297 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 4205 BRUCE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BYS-002-0012 LEICHNER JOHN A|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN 4 plex siding $25,000

BP-14-01303 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 1125 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-002-001-& AUTOMATIC CAR WASH INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL FABRIC RE $20,000

BP-14-01306 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 2510 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0843-000-000-RMNDR SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with tpo flat $400,000

BP-14-00785 COM REMODEL 4/14/2014 4188 KING AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|0741-000-001A SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|DPS COMPANY LLC WINDOW REPLACEMENT $178,934

BP-14-00834 COM REMODEL 4/14/2014 820 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLH-001-005E1 SHILOH CROSSING PARTNERS LLC|EEC INC ENCLOSE CANDY MAKING SPACE at  Candy Town $140,379

BP-14-00886 COM REMODEL 4/11/2014 3443 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WCS-001-001 STORY DISTRIBUTING CO  |LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. REMODEL $12,000

BP-14-01294 COM REMODEL 4/17/2014 2029 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-002-007-8 WLR LLC|KOVASH CONSTRUCTION LLC INTERIOR REMODEL NON STRUCTURA $1,000

BP-14-01297-01 COM REMODEL 4/17/2014 4205 BRUCE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BYS-002-0012 LEICHNER JOHN A|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN 4 plex replace 27 windows all $8,100

BP-14-01258 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 4/15/2014 605 S 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-217-015-16 HOUSE DANIEL W DEMOLITION OF SHED DEBRIS TO $500

BP-14-00674 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 4508 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BNS-004-014 DETIENNE HELEN ADDITION $39,200

BP-14-01061 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/17/2014 2702 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WMS-000-011 THOMPSON TIMOTHY S &|LOTERBAUER GREG CONSTRUCTION ADDITION AND KITCHEN REMODEL A $50,000

BP-14-01185 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/11/2014 4524 GRAMS CT BILLINGS MT 59106|RT2-005-042 HARTMAN TAMI L & JESSE L|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $11,000

BP-14-01186 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/11/2014 1229 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-004-015 KUKES ANDREW & GAYLA|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION SIDING $13,500

BP-14-01196 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 2537 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-046 GULLACH SHARON A|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC APPLY VINYL SIDING $10,227

BP-14-01198-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 942 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-006-004 ORTGIES DEREK A|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC remove siding apply tyvec and $500

BP-14-01203 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3024 FARNAM ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-007-004 BUG WILLIAM H|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $8,022

BP-14-01204 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3010 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VOY-002-014 BOORAS GREGORY J & PAMELA K tear off and install 50 yr shi $15,000

BP-14-01205 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3163 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-002 DINKEL LP|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr shi $12,000

BP-14-01206 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3149 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-004 DINKEL LP|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and instll 30 yr shin $12,000

BP-14-01207 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3150 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-016 DUTY EDITH H|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr shi $12,000

BP-14-01214 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 2228 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MTI-002-007 KING PATRICIA A|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $1,300

BP-14-01215 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 4212 BRUCE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BYS-003-003 KAISER JASON & HEATHER|PEAK CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $3,300

BP-14-01217 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 2601 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-005-004-S100F HILL CREST  |GRANITE PEAK EXTERIORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $8,000

BP-14-01218 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 707 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-008-006 CHRISTIANSON NEIL & LEANN A. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $12,000

BP-14-01218-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 707 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-008-006 CHRISTIANSON NEIL & LEANN A. SIDING $5,000

BP-14-01221 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 4359 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-010-010A POSSEN TERRY L|ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $17,500

BP-14-01222 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 651 TUMBLEWEED DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-002-002A1 HAMMLER ROBERT E|ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,710

BP-14-01223 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3416 TIMBERLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAT-003-008 DOLAN WILLIAM D & NICOLE A|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr to $8,000

BP-14-01224 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 3629 SPALDING AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-006-005 BEITEL LIVING TRUST|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $17,500

BP-14-01226 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 1156 DICKENS AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-002-024 ECKERDT KENNETH D & JENNIFER|FISHER ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $4,378

BP-14-01228 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 2106 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-006-002 CRITTENDEN ALLEN R & CHARLOTT|POUR TO RIDGE tear off and install 30 yr shi $8,400

BP-14-01229 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 163 ERICKSON CT S BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-022 BECKTOLD RALPH E|SECOND TO NONE CONST.& REMODEL tear off and install 30 yr shi $7,850

BP-14-01229-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2014 163 ERICKSON CT S BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-022 BECKTOLD RALPH E|SECOND TO NONE CONST.& REMODEL repair siding about 3 squares $1,382

BP-14-01242 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 3206 E MACDONALD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GRE-001-046 HARPER P BRUCE & BARBARA A|DONAHUE ROOFING TAR AND GRAVEL GO OVER WITH TP $12,000

BP-14-01243 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 1825 LARIAT LN BILLINGS MT 59105|OX2-005-008 WEBER KELLY J|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,000

BP-14-01243-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 1825 LARIAT LN BILLINGS MT 59105|OX2-005-008 WEBER KELLY J|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC SIDING $9,000

BP-14-01244 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 5440 GENE SARAZEN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-008-017 DONALD SMITH SONNAMAKER &|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $18,400

BP-14-01248 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 1504 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-003-018 REICH JAMES M & DORA J|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $9,809

BP-14-01250 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 138 S SANTA FE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-008-015 HITTLE HELEN|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $936

BP-14-01254 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 715 SHAWNEE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|WGN-005-005 TOM  MILLER|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $3,500

BP-14-01257 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 2946 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MPS-003-012 COCHRAN JOHN C & GEORGIA J|KC PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION OVERLAY LOW SLOPE ROOF WITH ME $5,200



BP-14-01261 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2014 1732 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|APG-002-007 FREDRICKSON BRENT J & BROOKE|BLACK CANYON BUILDERS LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $10,000

BP-14-01268 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 3410 TIMBERLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAT-003-007 LYSINGER JERIMIAH L & KATHRYN|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $10,000

BP-14-01269 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 4463 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-003-001B DEVRIES KENNETH & KAREN|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,900

BP-14-01273 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 1277 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-026 HAKALA MICHAEL D|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $8,724

BP-14-01274 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 1118 COTTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LUN-000-010-S2 ROBERT  ZARBOCK|K & M CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 2/ $7,000

BP-14-01274-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 1118 COTTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LUN-000-010-S2 ROBERT  ZARBOCK|K & M CONSTRUCTION SIDING $6,500

BP-14-01281 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 3845 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-005-004 LAIRD WALTON T & PRISCILLA D|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,500

BP-14-01282 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 1415 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NMY-005-014 SHERMAN RYAN|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,200

BP-14-01284 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2014 3114 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W5A-004-029 OELLERMANN DOUGLAS J & SHARON|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,000

BP-14-01288 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 814 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-233-005-6 JENSEN RUSSELL T|G & L ENTERPRIZES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/ $3,500

BP-14-01289 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 1220 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-005-S50FOF GARRITSON ROBERT J|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS siding $14,393

BP-14-01291 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 1225 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-008-012-W1F & DECELLE BRIAN P & CONNIE|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH30 YR 4/1 $6,100

BP-14-01292 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 2937 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP3-005-017 HELTBORG OLIVE M|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,400

BP-14-01293 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 865 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVS-003-015 OLIVER ROY H & NANCY J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON $20,190

BP-14-01295 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 3798 BANFF AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-025-001 LARSON JERRY C|ROS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $8,200

BP-14-01300 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 523 WINTER PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WPS-001-001-F1112 KIDGEL MILAN J & BONITA A|SAVAGE CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $7,600

BP-14-01302 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 38 MACARTHUR AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBR-004-020 MCGRAW DULCY D &|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/ $3,200

BP-14-01308 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 3733 OTIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-004-010 ALEY MATTHEW W & HEATHER M|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 50 yr li $13,600

BP-14-01318 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 378 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-003 WERDAL RANDY L & RITA R|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION tear off 3 sq put 30 yr 7/12 $1,200

BP-14-01323 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2014 117 GLENHAVEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-029-002 VIGUS KEIP|VIGUS KEIP CONSTRUCTION DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $7,000

BP-14-01157 RES NEW GARAGE 4/17/2014 617 S 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-216-021-22 KIPP EDWARD R DETACHED STORAGE 12'X26' $4,950

BP-14-00817 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2014 1420 NAPLES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-002-001 KW SIGNATURE HOMES INC|K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES INC. NEW SFR $270,990

BP-14-00837 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/14/2014 5945 SANDALWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-005-022 RYAN BRADY|COUGAR CONSTRUCTION AND SFR $300,000

BP-14-00890 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/16/2014 5650 CANYONWOODS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|3030-000-001 PRICE LARRY & AMY|KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS FOUNDATION ONLY FOR SFR $1,500,000

BP-14-00986 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/16/2014 1726 HOLLYHOCK ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-005-033 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT sfr $277,730

BP-14-01033 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/16/2014 5314 N CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-002-003 J & S DEVELOPMENT CO|JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC sfr $197,260

BP-14-01036 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/16/2014 216 WESTLAKE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|L24-057-005 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES NEW SFR $254,285

BP-14-01071 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2014 1734 HOLLYHOCK ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-005-031 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr $283,555

BP-14-01014 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/15/2014 1550 RIVER EDGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-002 Dan  Marsich|MARSICH INVESTMENTS Units 1 & 2 $245,200

BP-14-01015 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/15/2014 1552 RIVER EDGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-001 Dan  Marsich|MARSICH INVESTMENTS Units 1 & 2 $245,200

BP-14-01016 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/15/2014 1554 RIVER EDGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-001 Dan  Marsich|MARSICH INVESTMENTS Unit 1 & 2 $245,200

BP-14-01017 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/15/2014 1555 RIVER EDGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-001 DAN  MARSICH|MARSICH INVESTMENTS Unit 1 & 2 $245,200

BP-14-01198 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2014 942 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-006-004 ORTGIES DEREK A|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC replace one window $1,000

BP-14-01208 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2014 221 ASHLEY CT N BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-016-006 ANDERSON ANDREW P & LISA L|K-DESIGNERS replace 8 windows $11,001

BP-14-01209 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2014 3130 DATURA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W7A-001-011 DAN  FREELAND replace 5 windows if in bedroo $1,451

BP-14-01216 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2014 404 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-200-011-12-E 98.5 HOLUM SUSAN|GOOD EARTH CONSTRUCTION FOUNDATION REPAIR AT SFR STRUC $14,355

BP-14-01234 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2014 3032 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF2-003-014 JKC INC|JKC INC FINISH BASEMENT 8/00 SQ FEET P $16,000

BP-14-01245 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 413 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|NRY-009-004 DSCHAAK ALLAN & DARLENE|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION 3 WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPRO $1,400

BP-14-01246 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 511 SUDAN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-013-005 CHRISTENSEN NICOLE & JACE J|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION 12 WINDOWS BEDROOMS MUST MEET $6,000

BP-14-01247 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 2981 E PLYMOUTH PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-003C-2981 HESS BRENDA K NON-STRUCTURAL BASEMENT FINSIH $8,640

BP-14-01251 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 405 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-010-013 CREE RUSSELL J & AUGUSTINA M|LYNNRICH INC. replace entry door $3,201

BP-14-01252 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 407 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-010-015 JOHNSON TIMI D|LYNNRICH INC. replace windows $9,225

BP-14-01253 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2014 512 WHEATSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-013-009 MARTIN-FUNCHES SANDRA A|LYNNRICH INC. replace windows $3,959

BP-14-01266 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2014 1106 LINDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PRI-001-014 SHIPSTEAD MARK M & RHONDA L|FRED QUIGLEY replace 1 window and 1 glass d $3,000

BP-14-01271 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2014 4103 JULAURA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|GS4-004-011-4103 NEMER ROBERT P & LINDA E|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. NON-STRUCTURAL BASEMENT FINSIH $10,400

BP-14-01283 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2014 744 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-052-031-32 MACHLER DUSTIN C|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION REPLACE 4 WINDOWS $364
BP-14-01290 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/17/2014 23 S 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-019-022A GOHN BEVERLY J & JACK L|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE REPLACE 3 WINDOWS $1,100

Total Permit Valuation $6,236,335



Total Permits Issued 92


